
Г.Юрга 

Бюджет для граждан 



 -

 200 000

 400 000

 600 000

 800 000

 1 000 000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Первоначальный план 552 907 609 195 623 160 607 482 754 581

Исполнение 658 266 807 460 776 551 787 812 864 180

119 % 

исполнения 

133 % 

исполнения 

125 % 

исполнения 

130 % 

исполнения 

115 % 

исполнения 

тыс.руб. 
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Прочие доходы 

 1 725,6    

0,2% 

Доходы от 

продажи 

материальных и 

нематериальных 

активов 

 1 243,7    

0,1% 

ЕСН 

 1 877,1    

0,2% 

ЕНВД 

 2 623,1    

0,3% 

Доходы от 

оказания 

платных услуг 

(работ) и 

компенсации 

затрат 

государства 

 3 631,9    

0,4% 

Доходы от 

использования 

имущества 

 8 994,5    

1,0% 

Налог на 

доходы 

физических лиц 

 63 037,7    

7,3% 

Безвозмездные 

поступления 

 781 046,3    

90,4% 

Всего доходов 864 180 тыс. руб. 
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 -

 20 000

 40 000

 60 000

 80 000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Первоначальный план 68 430 56 696 63 835 52 040 61 042

Исполнение 60 996 70 915 71 350 56 766 63 038

89 %  

исполнения 

125 %  

исполнения 

 112 % 

исполнения 

109 % 

исполнения 

103 % 

исполнения 

тыс. руб. 
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 5 000

 10 000

 15 000

 20 000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Первоначальный план 5 423 5 422 10 764 16 400 11 500

Исполнение 5 189 6 408 17 279 9 718 6 363

96 %  

исполнения 

 118 % 

исполнения 

 161 % 

исполнения 
 59 %  

исполнения 

 55 %  

исполнения 

тыс. руб. 
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 -

 100 000

 200 000

 300 000

 400 000

 500 000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Первоначальный план 146 842 151 130 139 317 151 088 297 074

Исполнение 240 943 290 597 279 474 327 904 427 114

 164 % 

исполнения 

 192 % 

исполнения 

 201 % 

исполнения 

 217 % 

исполнения 

 144 % 

исполнения 

тыс. руб. 
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 -

 100 000

 200 000

 300 000

 400 000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Первоначальный план 307 007 377 261 386 952 371 516 363 531

Исполнение 306 409 375 743 367 799 362 409 343 623

 100 % 

исполнения 

 100 % 

исполнения 

 95 % 

исполнения 
98 %  

исполнения 

 95 %  

исполнения 

тыс. руб. 
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 -

 100 000

 200 000

 300 000

 400 000

 500 000

 600 000

 700 000

 800 000

 900 000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Первоначальный план 552 907 609 195 623 160 609 240 754 581

Исполнение 720 306 836 190 801 355 790 454 860 976

130 % 

исполнения 

137 % 

исполнения 
129 % 

исполнения 

 130 % 

исполнения 

114 % 

исполнения 

тыс. руб. 
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Образование 

306 882,4 

36% 

Жилищно - 

коммунальное 

хозяйство 

193 631,5 

22% 

Социальная 

политика 

187 949,9 

22% 

Культура, 

кинематография 

65 592,6 

8% 

Межбюджетные 

трансферты 

бюджетам 

сельских 

поселений 

59 306,8 

7% 

Общегосударствен

ные вопросы 

42 239,9 

5% 

Национальная 

экономика 

2 746,7 

0% 

Прочие расходы, 

менее 1% 

2 625,8 

0% 
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Всего расходов 860 976 тыс. руб. 



 -

 10 000

 20 000

 30 000

 40 000

 50 000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Первоначальный план 24 894 23 405 21 637 26 589 30 707

Исполнение 38 518 33 043 37 840 38 056 42 240

155 % 

исполнения 141 % 

исполнения 

175 % 

исполнения 

143 % 

исполнения 

138 % 

исполнения 

тыс. руб. 
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 -

 50 000

 100 000

 150 000

 200 000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Первоначальный план 28 575 26 203 28 415 30 854 121 146

Исполнение 118 744 157 437 128 435 139 611 193 631

416 % 

исполнения 

601 % 

исполнения 
452 % 

исполнения 

452 % 

исполнения 

160 % 

исполнения 

тыс. руб. 
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 -

 50 000

 100 000

 150 000

 200 000

 250 000

 300 000

 350 000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Первоначальный план 250 461 277 533 262 275 256 284 290 068

Исполнение 279 972 310 633 293 951 299 914 306 882

112 % 

исполнения 

112 % 

исполнения 
112 % 

исполнения 

117 % 

исполнения 

106 % 

исполнения 

тыс. руб. 
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 -

 10 000

 20 000

 30 000

 40 000

 50 000

 60 000

 70 000

 80 000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Первоначальный план 43 363 50 526 52 029 51 589 58 458

Исполнение 65 673 69 849 65 156 60 832 65 593

151 % 

исполнения 

138 % 

исполнения 
125 % 

исполнения 
118 % 

исполнения 

112 % 

исполнения 

тыс. руб. 
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 -

 20 000

 40 000

 60 000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Первоначальный план 25 109 22 921 27 730 28 162 37 853

Исполнение 37 232 36 971 42 536 37 680 59 307

148 % 

исполнения 

161 % 

исполнения 

153 % 

исполнения 134 % 

исполнения 

157 % 

исполнения 

тыс. руб. 


